Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
H
an
dl
es
ETH-CLEAN Tubular handles
Technopolymer and aluminium, easy cleaning

ETH-CLEAN
ETH-CLEAN
11/2021
Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
3
H
an
dl
es
   2|2ETH-CLEAN Tubular handles
Code Description d3 f±1 L d h h1 h2 h4 l1 l3 d2 C x
F2
[N]*
F2
[N]#
150911 ETH.28-300-CLEAN 27.5 300 339 10.5 68 54 20 15 248 20.3 4 28 86 2400 2800 235
150913 ETH.28-400-CLEAN 27.5 400 439 10.5 68 54 20 15 348 20.3 4 28 86 2000 2300 268
150915 ETH.28-500-CLEAN 27.5 500 539 10.5 68 54 20 15 448 20.3 4 28 86 1800 2000 301
150917 ETH.28-600-CLEAN 27.5 600 639 10.5 68 54 20 15 548 20.3 4 28 86 1200 1500 335
150919 ETH.28-700-CLEAN 27.5 700 739 10.5 68 54 20 15 648 20.3 4 28 86 900 1200 368
150931 ETH.35-300-CLEAN 34.5 300 357 10.5 85 67.5 28 15 251 18.5 4 35 91 3000 3100 397
150933 ETH.35-400-CLEAN 34.5 400 457 10.5 85 67.5 28 15 351 18.5 4 35 91 2700 2800 456
150935 ETH.35-500-CLEAN 34.5 500 557 10.5 85 67.5 28 15 451 18.5 4 35 91 2500 2600 515
150937 ETH.35-600-CLEAN 34.5 600 657 10.5 85 67.5 28 15 551 18.5 4 35 91 1900 2100 574
150939 ETH.35-700-CLEAN 34.5 700 757 10.5 85 67.5 28 15 651 18.5 4 35 91 1900 2100 633
150941 ETH.35-1000-CLEAN 34.5 1000 1057 10.5 85 67.5 28 15 951 18.5 4 35 91 1200 1400 810
* Maximum working load
# Load at breakage
f-x
C d